Warranty registration options:
1. Register online at www.detroitradiant.com/warranty
2. Complete the information above and fax to Detroit Radiant Products Co.
3. Complete the information above and mail to Detroit Radiant Products Co.
Printed in U.S.A.
©  Detroit Radiant Products Co.
21400 Hoover Rd., Warren, MI 48089
T. (586) 756-0950   F. (586) 756-2626

Notes: _____________________________________________________
† Model requires 5EA-SUB accessory package.
AGAO-SS - Upgrade burner box from coated steel to 304 Series Stainless.
ALUM-AO -  Upgrade hot rolled steel radiant tubes to black coated 16ga. aluminized steel for maximum efficiency and longevity.
Highly recommended in any contaminated or moisture laden environment (ex.: poultry applications). See chart above for quantity needed.
AG2  Series - 4” Tube Heater Installation, Operation, Maintenance and Parts Manual*
         WARNING:  This heater must be installed and serviced by trained gas installation and service personnel only! Improper
installation, adjustment, alteration, service or maintenance can cause property damage, injury or death. Read the installation,
operating and maintenance instructions thoroughly before installing or servicing this equipment. Protect yourself and others
by observing all safety information. Retain instructions for future reference.
!
Models
Swine Arena Dairy Poultry
Polebarns
& Shops
AG2-20-65 N or LP 65/50 No Yes No Yes Yes 21'-7' 13'-0" 120 #  - 2 6' - 9'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-20-75 N or LP 75/50 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 21'-7' 13'-0" 120 #  - 2 7' - 10'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-30-65 N or LP 65/50 No Yes No Yes Yes 31'-3' †17'-8" 160 #  - 2 6' - 9'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-30-75 N or LP 75/50 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 31'-3' †17'-8" 160 #  - 2 7' - 10'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-30-100 N or LP 100/65 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 31'-3' †17'-8" 160 #  - 2 8' - 14'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 6  CSA
AG2-40-65 N or LP 65/50 No Yes No Yes Yes 40'-11' 22'-8" 190 # - 2 6' - 9'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-40-75 N or LP 75/50 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 40'-11' 22'-8" 190 #  - 2 7' - 10'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-40-100 N or LP 100/65 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 40'-11' 22'-8" 190 #  - 2 7' - 11'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-40-125 N or LP 125/95 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 40'-11' 22'-8" 190 #  - 2 9' - 14'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-40-150 N or LP 150/100 No Yes Yes Yes Yes 40'-11' 22'-8" 190 #  - 2 10' - 14'  Titanium 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-50-100 N or LP 100/65 No Yes No Yes Yes 50'-7' †27'-4" 235 #  - 2 8' - 11'  Aluminized 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-50-150 N or LP 150/100 No Yes No Yes Yes 50'-7' †27'-4" 235 #  - 2 10' - 14'  Titanium 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
AG2-60-150 N or LP 150/100 No Yes No Yes Yes 60'-3' 32'-4" 270 #  - 3 10' - 14'  Titanium 4" Hot-Rolled Steel 5  CSA
Qty. Model #
Gas Type
(circle one) MBTU's
Applications